tate located at the Flandreau 
Municipal Airport, as described 
below, for the 2026 Growing 
Season with no option to ex-
tend. 

Approximately Thirty and 
Eight-Tenths (30.8) acres of 
farm hay land located in the 
Northeast Quarter (NE ¼) of 
Section Nine (9), Township 
One Hundred Six (106) North, 
Range Forty-Eight (48) West, 
Moody County, South Dakota, 
for two cuttings per year with 
the first cutting deadline by July 
15th.  Annual cash rent pay-
ments shall be made by April 
1st, 2016 and each subsequent 
year, if extended.  Bales must